
konkurencja płeć rocznik imię nazwisko szkoła wynik 

60m K 2009 Karolina Osyda SP1 B-k 11,37 
60m K 2010 Nikola Roszak SP1 B-k 9,64 
60m K 2010 Viktoria Boratyn SP4  B-k 9,71 
60m K 2010 Marcelina Gulczyńska SP1 B-k 9,87 
60m K 2010 Nikola Ostwald SP1 B-k 9,9 
60m K 2010 Weronika Ulewicz SP1 B-k 10,31 
60m K 2010 Hanna Kotowska SP4  B-k 10,54 
60m K 1010 Julia  Sidlarewicz SP1 B-k 11,47 
60m K 2012 Aleksandra Strychalska SP4  B-k 10,18 
60m K 2013 Nikola Juśko SP1 B-k 10,63 
60m K 2012 Alicja Łazęcka SP1 B-k 10,92 
60m K 2011 Pola Mulawka SP4  B-k 11,13 
60m K 2011 Adrianna Filary SP4  B-k 11,23 
60m K 2012 Blanka Czajka SP4  B-k 12,07 
60m K 2011 Iga Smutek SP4  B-k 12,38 
60m K 2014 Szontala Laskowska SP1 B-k 12,99 
60m M 2010 Michał Jadach SP1 B-k 9,92 
60m M 2010 Arkadiusz  Swół SP1 B-k 11,54 
60m M 2010 Dominik Mazur SP1 B-k 12,55 
60m M 2011 Kacper Niewiadomski SP4  B-k 10,46 
60m M 2011 Bartosz Lach SP1 B-k 10,54 
60m M 2012 Brayan Wabiszczewicz SP1 B-k 10,8 

60m M 2011 Krystian Kazecki SP4  B-k 10,9 
60m M 2012 Antoni Kosowski SP1 B-k 11,61 
60m M 2011 Mateusz Gulczyński SP4  B-k 11,64 
60m M 2015 Patryk Gulczyński B-k 12,25 
60m M 2015 Mikołaj Bednarek B-k 12,27 
60m M 2011 Mikołaj Mazurkiewicz SP4  B-k 13,48 

300m K 2009 Ada Stradomska SP4  B-k 50,06 
300m K 2009 Weronika Chorążyczewska SP4  B-k 53 

300m K 2009 Gabriela Filary SP4  B-k 57,31 
300m K 2009 Nadia Gajewska SP1 B-k 59 
300m K 2010 Zuzanna Furmańska SP4  B-k 51,9 
300m K 2010 Tola Furmańska SP4  B-k 59,01 
300m K 2012 Zuzanna Karwecka SP4  B-k 67,73 
300m K 2013 Zuzanna Skatulska SP4  B-k 69,17 
300m K 2011 Alicja Adamiak SP1 B-k 69,75 
300m K 2012 Izabela Bednarek SP4  B-k 72,99 
300m K 2013 Agata Bartosz SP1 B-k 75,83 
300m K 2013 Sara Radomska SP4  B-k 77,71 
300m K 2014 Łucja Zienkiewicz SP4  B-k 79,57 
300m M 2009 Filip Smutek SP4  B-k 52,19 



300m M 2009 Alan Kuczyński SP4  B-k 64,54 
300m M 2010 Marcel  Szczepaniak SP4  B-k 48,59 
300m M 2012 Szymon Ożóg SP4  B-k 57,61 
300m M 2011 Bartosz Świderski SP4  B-k 59,67 
300m M 2011 Patryk Rutkowski SP1 B-k 61,44 
300m M 2012 Franciszek Młynik SP4  B-k 61,92 
300m M 2011 Błażej Kapuśniak SP4  B-k 63,31 
300m M 2013 Mikołaj Filary SP4  B-k 68,21 
300m M 2014 Jonatan Nowaczyk SP4  B-k 72,36 
300m M 2012 Ksawery Lachowski SP4  B-k 89,59 
300m M 2011 Igor Niewiadomski SP4  B-k 104,2 
600m K 2009 Urszula Pożdzik SP4  B-k 1,53,70 

1000 m. M 2010 Michał Pietrzak SP4  B-k 3,48,45 
swd K 2009 Ada Stradomska SP4  B-k 4,45 
swd K 2009 Gabriela Filary SP4  B-k 3,81 
swd K 2009 Urszula Pożdzik SP4  B-k 3,8 
swd K 2009 Weronika Chorążyczewska SP4  B-k 3,48 
swd K 2009 Nadia Gajewska SP1 B-k 3,46 
swd K 2009 Karolina Osyda SP1 B-k 2,53 
swd K 2010 Nikola Roszak SP1 B-k 3,18 
swd K 2010 Nikola Ostwald SP1 B-k 3,04 
swd K 2011 Adrianna Filary SP4  B-k 2,91 
swd K 2012 Weronika Karwecka SP4  B-k 2,62 
swd K 2011 Pola Mulawka SP4  B-k 2,51 
swd K 2013 Nikola Juśko SP1 B-k 2,5 
swd K 2013 Zuzanna Skatulska SP4  B-k 2,43 
swd K 2012 Zuzanna Karwecka SP4  B-k 2,41 
swd K 2013 Sara Radomska SP4  B-k 2,33 
swd K 2011 Iga Smutek SP4  B-k 2,32 
swd K 2014 Szantala Laskowska SP1 B-k 2,16 
swd K 2013 Agata Bartosz SP1 B-k 2,02 
swd K 2011 Alicja Adamiak SP1 B-k 2 
swd M 2009 Filip Smutek SP4  B-k 3,45 
swd M 2009 Alan Kuczyński SP4  B-k 3,11 
swd M 2010 Marcel Szczepaniak SP4  B-k 3,95 
swd M 2010 Arkadiusz  Swół SP1 B-k 3,87 
swd M 2010 Michał Jadach SP1 B-k 3,77 
swd M 2010 Michał Pietrzak SP4  B-k 3,29 
swd M 2010 Dominik Mazur SP1 B-k 2,46 
swd M 2011 Błażej Kapuśniak SP4  B-k 3,54 
swd M 2011 Bartosz Lach SP1 B-k 3,53 
swd M 2011 Kacper Niewiadomski SP4  B-k 3,42 
swd M 2012 Szymon Ożóg SP4  B-k 3,27 
swd M 2011 Bartosz Świderski SP4  B-k 3,2 
swd M 2011 Krystian Kazecki SP4  B-k 3,13 



swd M 2014 Jonatan Nowaczyk SP4  B-k 3,11 
swd M 2013 Mikołaj Filary SP4  B-k 3,1 
swd M 2012 Franciszek Młynik SP4  B-k 2,88 
swd M 2012 Brayan Wabiszczewicz SP1 B-k 2,69 
swd M 2012 Antoni Kosowski SP1 B-k 2,58 
swd M 2015 Mikołaj Bednarek B-k 2,18 
swd M 2012 Seweryn Lachowski SP4  B-k 2,08 
rpp K 2009 Vanessa Sulikowska SP1 B-k 19,5 
rpp K 2010 Julia  Sidlarewicz SP1 B-k 24,5 
rpp K 2012 Aleksandra Strychalska SP4  B-k 16,5 
rpp K 2012 Alicja Łazęcka SP1 B-k 14 
rpp K 2012 Blanka Czajka SP1 B-k 10 
rpp M 2011 Patryk Rutkowski SP1 B-k 21,5 
rpp M 2011 Mikołaj Mazurkiewicz SP4  B-k 17 
rpp M 2011 Igor Niewiadomski SP4  B-k 16 
rpp M 2014 Bartosz Lachowski SP4  B-k C 

 


